
COMM SE COR OF SEC, RUN N 666.14
RUN W 327.05 FT, N 666.17 FT, E 
S 666.14 FT TO POB.

MORRIS MICHELLE M
168 SE CLINE FEAGLE RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

14-5S-17-09232-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

14517.00 1.00/

03/23/2022 MLU

08/02/2017 DF 5.00 50,000 0 0 50,000

STANDARD
3

35,564
8,150
50,000
93,714
41,972
51,742

HX HB 26,742
25,000
93,714

0

93,714

1246/0251 12/03/2012 WD Q I 01 52,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRY & RUTH BANKS

MICHELLE M MORRIS

0794/0606 8/08/1994 WD Q V 15,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LESLIE ANN HARGROVE

HARRY & RUTH BANKS
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XFOB:1:1: COUNTRY MANOR MH

31718 M H 657 01/29/2014

2013HX Base Yr

120 SE CLINE FEAGLE RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 03 03

0800 02 1,423 104.1300 62.48 88,909 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2013 Heated Area: 1352

BAS 1,352 100 1,352 33,789

FOP 8 35 3 75

PTO 64 5 3 75

UOP 260 25 65 1,624

1,684 1,423 35,564

BAS= N26 W52 S26 E22 FOP= N1E8 S1 W8$ PTO= S8 E8 N8 W8$ E30$
UOP= E10 N26 W10 S26$.

BAS 26

52

26

22

30
FOP8

8

PTO8

8

8

8

UOP

10

26

10

26

1 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 50 0 0 3 50 200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 50 0 0 3 50 150

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 600

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 200

8,150

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,000


